
825 Sulzberg - Gullenbach
und retour

Telefon 05512/26000

Montag-Freitag (Schule)
Sulzberg Gemeindehaus
 Dorfplatz
 Landrath
 Stein
 Süßenwinkel
 Hermannsberg
 Unterhalden
 Gullenbach

12.50
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.58
13.00

18.00

18.03
18.04
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.10

Montag-Freitag (Schule)
Sulzberg Gullenbach
 Unterhalden
 Hermannsberg
 Süßenwinkel
 Stein
 Landrath
 Gemeindehaus

13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.10
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